NOME

Laudina de F Ramos
Silvia Mariza Vieira L
Santa T Janes

Santo Vilmar de Camargo
Pedro Vieira da Cruz
Santo Dilmar de Souza
Valdoci de Lima Franco
Nadir Vieira Daleaste
Geni Puntel Bohrer
Tereza C de Carvalho
Lourdes de F dos Reis
Catarina C Garcia

Eva Noéma Rabuske
Egidio Lasta

Maria E Macedo Carneiro
Nilza de F Pereira

Pedro Tariga

Marli T da Rosa dos Santos
Angelino Rodrigues

José Vedi Lopes

Jodo A Cardoso

Jodo L dos Santos Medeiros
Sebastido Vedi Garcia
Tererezinha de S Martins
Acélio Nunes de Morares
Geromildo F da Cunha
Gleci de Camargo

Jodo Nedi da Rosa

Araida Silveira

Julio A de Queiroz

Begair E Seirro da Costa
José B da Costa

CARTAO DO SUS OU CPF
8891511505-15
70980009161192-90
895278010-87
303638290-91
310543400-30
589669190-49
257288650-20
881320560-00
690123930-00
7036060461167-36
920089090-34
948345980-04
770936290-34
420696290-15
7007019278327-70
944630500-49
429288180-49
770534860-87
496886500-72
7030048201121-70
7074090873036-78
936846570-34
326797340-68
558908220-04
7096046691956-70
310463390-87
751003120-68
424376010-15
468033780-04
407091400-53
947944800-91
233952900-00

DATA DA APLICAGAO

19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021

19/04/2021
19/04/2021

SEGUNDA DOSE

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

12/07/2021
12/07/2021

LOTE
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
215UC016
214U00075
214U00075
215U0016
21500016
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
215U0016
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075

214U00075
214U00075

FABRICANTE
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz

IDADE
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63



Francisca Eva dos Reis
Santa Eroni da Rosa
Alcenor Soares de Lima
Ney A da Costa

Maria de J Trindade C
Laudina N dos Reis

José Luiz Nunes

Milton B de Moura
Maria Zulmira Nunes
Jodo Maria da R Garcia
Jodo Pantalido

Lucia dos Santos

Jodo Ledi Garcia

Jodo F dos Santos

Gessi Nunes Dos Santos
Jair de Lima

Romeu Odil Garcia
Evonir Vicente Alexandre
Sandra Geni A da Rosa
Ereci E dos Santos
Dirceu S Franceschet
Maria Oneisa Camargo
Divalino Azeredo
Braulino Rodrigues
Joana Luiza Santos
Lidiéli R da Luz

Silvano Derceli L Santos
Cristina Aparecida de carvalho
Nelson De Moraes
Marcio Benites R Franga
Santa T Nunes Da Silva
Roseli de F dos Santos
Carlos Banhara de Moraes

771088840-20
722495600-72
7050040833421-59
7027046106646-60
7082006635762-43
7058044920174-35
209402890-91
921280500-06
899265280-15
611551600-53
429648650-00
000749880-26
347100350-91
407086830-53
921269360-15
341168690-15
368605300-49
503612360-34
7024025933169-23
326803170-68
3066437300-20
990789450-87
7050048719796-58
010601350-51
920917720-15
035588920-03
011184970-58
010894050-06
116619101-44
015494750-45
006594390-26
003975890-77
021845660-39

19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021

19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021

214U00075
215U0016

214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
215U9116

214U00075
215U1516

214U00075

214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
215U1516
215U4916
215U3416
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
215U8716
214U00075
214U00075
214U00075
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095

Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Fiocruz
Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>63
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35



Eliane da S Cabral
Lindomar de Almeida
Roberto Paulo Rosado
Maria Santina Rodrigues
Antonio C Antunes Santos
Maria Helena R dos Santos
Jocecler da Costa
Rogério L dos Santos
Loreni Aparecida P Alt
Jackson Junior Koller
Eliseu de M Ramos
Rosangela M Nunes
Raquel G dos Santos

José L Rodrigues da Silva
Dalécio F da Silva
Luciano V da Silva
Elizabete da S Machado
Claudinei dos Santos
Mario C O dos Santos
Lazaro Coite

Ad3o Maciel Nunes
Joicecler Ap de Oliveira
Roselaine do Nascimento Silveira
Jucemara de F O Nunes
Orandir do Nascimento Ramos
Ari Cassiano Wild
Leomar dos Santos
Henrique dos Santos
Firmo D de Queiroz
Geci da Silva

Sebastido G Borges

Maria H D dos Santos
Avelino de Q Garcia

015093130-10
006072670-97
011808130-65

7021087020039-96

972796680-20

70700882660770-30

971249230-34
005932770-74
008816210-99
809910410-20
018501910-26

7089087055311-11

031030030-48
011866570-73
002764170-89
011162890-32
009410620-74
833833950-49
169420700-13
005459630-01
003671880-74
945835010-72
024058340-06
013460190-45
010393130-94
004017620-76
004236320-94
670248150-00
961439830-20

7060033083870-46

008874360-80
008906520-40
020092079-04

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021

L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FA9S095
L.FAS095
L.FA9095
L.FAS095
L.FA9095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FAS095
L.FA9094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094

Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer

>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35



Pedro S da S Soares
Roseli L dos Santos

Eliane Ap Soares
Terezinha Clenir dos S Nepomocemo
Marcelo Soares Puntel

Jodo F Rodrigues

Dejair Rodrigues

503615200-00
015536680-73
035435120-64
019218100-92
019107220-65
020144740-10
029435130-24

12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021

05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
02/08/2021

L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FAS094
L.FA9094
L.FAS094
L.FA9094
C202106107

Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer

>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35
>35



